i

11/20/19

Check Warrant Report ## 1707 Current Prior Next FY Invoiceas

Town of Brattleboro Accounts Payable

For checks For Check Aagct 01 (General Fund) 11/18/19 To 11/20/18

02:48 pm

vendor
_;;;72 VT DEPT OF TAYX

07164 MERCHANTS BANK PAYROLL W/H
09146 CHOICE STRATEGIES

03814 COULOMBE CAROL

06571 AFFORDABLE TOWING

06153 AMAZON/ SYNCB

08823 AMERICAN PLANNING ASSOCIATION
08823 AMERICAN PLANNING ASSOCIATION
00153 AUTOMALL

02998 BAKFR & TAYLOR BOOKS

02998 BAKER & TAYLOR BOOKS

02998 BAKER. & TAYLOR BOOKS

02598 BAKER & TAYLOR BOOKS

02998 BAKER & TAYLOR BOOKS

07575 BAY STATE ELEVATOR CCMPANY
03221 BERKSHIRE LIFE INSURANCE
10290 BIG STATE INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY
03219 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF VT
02856 BRATTLEBORC LAUNDRIES

00635 BRATTLEBORO SALVAGE CO INC
00160 BRATTLEBORC VETERINARY CLINIC
04591 BRENMTAG LUBRICANTS NORTHEAST
09085 BROWN & ROBERTS

06217 BUSINESS CARD

10621 BUTTERWORTH, TIMOTHY

‘9708 C & 5 PRINTER

Inveolce

PR-11/15/19

PR-11/15/1%

11/20/19

RC 11/18/19

6844

11/10/19 LIB

372155-19106
372175-15106

5045344
5015754335
5015794335,
5015794335, .

5015817004
BO158L7004.

519183

NOV 2019

1364863

DEC 201%

982096

44972

19043

6524715

213743/8

50630CT2019

36774

11/2/19

Inveice Description

Payrecll Transfer

Dayroll Transfer

petty cash

FD

LIB

PLANMING BRIAN B

PLANNING SUE F

FW

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB
LIR

NOVEMBER 2019

CECEMBER 2019

BD

PD

PW

PARKING

CAROL T

BJC

rD

Purchase
Amount

9880.44

78121.47

2870.40

50.00

204,00

1212 .86

80,00
80,00

230.02
14,99
25.48
94.05

47.49
35.29

502,50

148.41

349.86

158033, 34

117.00

56.00

118.80

476.8B6

11.69

1347.99

119.758

25,71

Page 1

ccarbonell

Check
Number

Chack
Date

Discount Amount
Anmount Paid
0.0;_ 9880, 44
.00 T8121.47
0.00 2870, 40
0.00 50.00
0.00 204,00
0.00 1212.86
0.00 80,00
0.00 80,00
check Totar ;;;j;;
0.00 230.02
0.00 14,99
0.00 25,48
0.00 94,05
0.00 47,49
0.00 35,285
check Totar ;;;j;;
0.00 502.50
0.00 14B.41
0.00 349.86
0.00 158033,34
0.00 11%.00
0.00 56.00
0.00 118.80
0.00 476.8B6
0.00 11.6%
0.00 1347.99
Q.00 119.75
.00 25.71

242504

242507

242508

242509
242509

242510
242511
242511
242511

242511
242511

242512

242513

242514

242515

242516

242517

242518

242519

242520

242521

242522

242523

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/18/19

11/20/19

11/20/1%

11/20/19
11/20/19

11/20/19
11/20/19
11/20/1%
11/20/19

11/20/19
11/20/19

11/26/19

11/20/1%

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/1%

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19



T

11/20/19

Town of Brattleboro Accounts Payable

Chack Warrant Report # 1707 Current Prior Next FY Invoicas
For checks For Check Acct 01(Genaral Fund) 11/18/19% To 11/20/19

02:48 pm

Yendor

00708 C & 8 PRINTER

08926 CINTAS LOC.# 68M, 7IM

08926 CINTAS LOC.# 68M, 71M

08926 CINTAS LOC.# 68M, 71M

08926 CINTAS LOC.# 68M, 7iM

09063 CI'T FINANCE LLC

09264 CLEARCHOTCEMD URGENT CARE
09264 CLEARCHOTCEMD URGENT CARE
00431 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS
06503 CRYSTAL ROCK

00230 DEMCO, INC

00230 DEMCO, INC

09279 DIAMOND MOWER INC

09268 DOWNTOWN BRATTLERORO ALLIANCE
00615 DUBOIS & KING INC

05494 DUFRESNE GROUP CONSULTING ENG
05494 DUFRESNE GROUP CONSULTING ENG
00247 DUNKLEE, RE & SONS

DE635 EAT ANALYTICAL LAB

06635 EAI ANALYTICAL LABR

08234 ECI DIRECTIONAT, DRILLING
07679 ENDYNE INC

07679 ENDYNE INC

71679 ENDYNE INC

Invoice

11/2/2019

4034647425
4034647454
4035186331
4035186356

34348226

5450
5451

1192019

111219

6715090
6720284

0169213-IN

3RDQTREY20

1119047

13899
13967

128614

71636-71640
71823-71827

1178

316076
316077
316078

Invoice Description

# 3

PW
W

HEALTH SCREENS
HEALTH SCREENS

W

PLANNING

LIB
LIB

W

PLANNING

BPW

PW

W

BPW
P
PW

Purchase

Amount

23.65
37.03
23.65
37.03

59.00

78.00
470,00

Diseount

Amount

Chack Total

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Check Total

0.00

.00
0.00

Check Total

206.07

39.93

246.59
61.25

36.60

20000.00

8055.00

1105.15
2660,00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Check Total

0,00

0,00

0.00

.00
0.00

Check Total

47 .88

1980.00
590.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Check Total

2135.95

1495.00
35.00
52.50

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Amount
Paid

20000.00

8055.00

1105.15
2660.00

3765.15

47.88

1980.00
590.00

2135.95

1495.00

38,00
52,50

Paga 2

adarbonall
Check Check
Number Data

242523 11/20/19

242524 11/20/19
242524 11/20/19
242524 11/20/19
242524 11/20/19

242525 11/20/19

242526 11/20/19
242526 11/20/19

242527 11/20/19

242528 11/20/19

24252% 11/20/19
242525 11/20/19

242530 11/20/1%9

242531 11/20/19

242532 11/20/1%

242533 11/20/1%
242533 11/20/19

242534 11/20/19

242535 11/20/19
242535 11/20/19

242536 11/20/19

242537 11/20/19
242537 11/20/19
242537 11/20/19



r

11/20/19
02:48 pm

Town of Brattleboro Accounts Payable

Chack Warrant Report # 1707 Current Prior Naxt FY Invoices

Invoice

Invoide Description

For chacks For Check Acct 01 ({General Fund) 11/18/19 To 11/20/19

Amount
Paid

Page 3

coarbonell

Check
Numbar

09631

07438

00604

00929

04456

05106

08589

07841
07841

04738

08582

00325

05299
05299

02721

08319

10591

10180

01639

02781

02781

02781
02781

ENDYNE INC

ESSEX CJC

EVERYOME'S BOOKS

F W WEBR CO

FALVEY POOLS

FIRSTLIGHT FIBER

GENERAL ALUM & CHEM CORP

GPI CONSTRUCTION, INC

GRAINGER
GRAINGER

316195

11/18/18

11/13/19

61612085

73721

6158680

5472¢&

#2

9345434147
9346904155

GRANITE CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY C S$7428542.001

GREEN MOUNTAIN COMMUNICATIONS, 1168

HOUGHTON PORTABLE TOILETS,

HOUGHTON SANITARY SERVICE,

INC 2396

INC 83B5

HOUGHTON SANITARY SERVICE, INC 8387

IDS DENTIFICATION SOURCE

KEENE GAS

KOCH, GRACE

KRONOS

LAROCK BERNIE & SON INC

LAWSON PRODUCTS
LAWSON PRODUCTS
LAWSON PRODUCTS
LAWSON PRODUCTS

20-130

3008759034

11/18/19

11524683

4 POOL

9307131316

9307158798

9307158799
9307169050

BJC

LIB

=)

oCr 2019

PD CARPORT

REC

REC

TC

REC

BJC

OCTCBRER 2019

bW
W

PW

Purchase Discount
Amount Amount
105.00 0,00

Check Total

30,00 0.00
B1.00 0.00
1650.42 0,00
7.78 0.00
3419.09 0.00
3640.00 0.00
45199,76 0.00
18.78 0.00
5,59 0.00

Check Total

36'7.38 0.00
3690.00 0.00
75.00 0.00
262 .50 0.00
350.00 0.00

Check Total

545,46 0.00
932.17 .00
B81.66 0.00
733.32 0.00
9406.00 0.00
228.52 0.00
375.00 0.00
355,62 0.00
514,03 0.00

Check Total

16€87.50

30.00

81.00

1950.42

3416.09

3640.00

45199,76

18.78

9,59

367.38

3690,00

75.00

262,50
350.00

932,17

81.66

733,32

9406.00

228,52
375.00
355.62
514,03

1473.17

242537

242538

242539

242540

242841

242542

242543

242544

242545
242545

242544

242547

242548

242549
24254%

242550

242551

242552

242553

242554

242555

242555

242555
242555

11/20/1%

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19
11/20/19

11/20/19

1i/20/19

11/20/19

i1/20/19
11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19
11/20/19



11/20/19
02:48 pm

Vendor

Town of Brattleboro Accounts Pavable

Check Warrant Report # 1707 Current Prior Next FY Invoices

For checks For Check Boot 01 (General Fund) 11/18/19 To 11/20/19

Inveice

Invoice Description

(QIVOIDt}

07874

08543

05668

10439

10584

09558

10603

02833

02821
02821

05017

08111

00190

Q8256

00658

‘0460

LEADER HOME CENTERS, INC

LEADER HOME CENTERS, INC
LEADER HOME CENTERS, INC
LEADER HOME CENTERS, INC
LEADER HOME CENTERS, INC
LEADER HCME CENTERS, INC
LEADER HCOME CEMTERS, INC
LEADER HOME CENTERS, INC
LEADER HOME CENTERS, INC
LEADER HOME CENTERS, INC
LEADER HOME CENTERS, INC

LEADER HOME CENYERS, TINC
LEADER HOME CENTERS, INC

—-~= None ---

LEAF

LM INFORMATION DELIVERY,

MANNING DAVID INC

MCDOMALD' S

MIDWEST GYM SUPPLY INC

MILONE & MACBROOM, INC

MOTION SPORTS AND SAFETY PRODU

NE MICROGRAPHICS

NEMRC
NEMRC

NEWPORT SAND & GRAVEL CO

NORTSTAR FIREWORKS

O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC

FEOPLE'S UNITED BANK

PERKINS HOME CENTER

PRESCOTT, E.J.

INC

496866/4
496982/4
497278/4
457396/4
497630/4
497762/4
437906/4
49797474
49843374,
498537/4
498547/4
498773/4
K98142/4

-= VOID --

10024588

149251

13789

CCT 2019

MGS-28022

94176

1148

70713

44589
YEAREND

353983

2020

5686-218564

RF1-127 12/1

618003

5633765

TREAS

LIB

PD

REC

PLANNING

1IB

2019 TAX FORMS
FIN

Dy

PD

PW

PW

Purchase

Amount

3.80
14.52
17.12
36.80

B.80
14.30
55,14

2.88
11.47
21.11

9.23
22.79
34.99

0.00

78.98

2085.18

322,50

109.70

1230,00

270.00

1650.00

108.41

463.00
60.00

Discount

Amount

Amount
Paid

Paga 4

ccarkbonell

Check
Number

Check
Date

0.00

Check Total

0.00

0,00

0.00

.00
0.00

Check Total

446.00

6000.00

4.29

61B442.69

50.95

79.60

78.%8

2085,16

322,50

109,70

1230.00

270.00

1650.00

108.41

618442.69

59,85

79.60

242556
242556
2425856
242556
242556
242556
242558
242556
242556
242556
2425586
242558
242556

242557

242558

2425508

242560

242561

242562

242563

242564

242565

242566
242566

242567

242568

242569

242570

242571

2428572

11/20/19
11/20/19
11/20/19
11/20/19
11/20/19
11/20/19
11/20/19
11/20/19
11/20/19
11/20719
11/20/19
11/20/19
11/20/19

11/20/1%

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/2G/19

11/20/1%
11/20/1%

11/20/1%

11/20/18

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19



11/20/19
02:48 pm

Vendor

00480

07789

09610

01448

10269

08591

00505

07179

06352

06352

06352

06352

06352
06352

043586
04356
04356
04356
04356
04356
043586

Q0537

00537

09120

0115%

01464

00566
00566

PRESCOTT, E,J.

PURCHASE POWER

PURE GREEN TEES

REGENCY POLICE SUPPLY

RUNNING SUPPLIES, INC

SHELDONS IRRIGATION

SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO

Town of Brattlebero Accounts Payable

Check Warrant Report § 1707 Current Prior Next FY Invoices
For chacks For Check Accot 01 (General Fund) 11/18/19% To 11/20/19

Invoice

5634093

PREPAYNOV19

1788

105889

1282413

540-1218

7295-2

SOUTHEAST VERMONT TRANSIT, INC 3RDQTREY20

STAPLES
STAPLES
STAPLES
STAPLES
STAPLES
STAPLES

STAPLES CORPORATE ACCOUNT
STAPLES CORPORATE ACCCOUNT
STAPLES CORPORATE ACCOUNT
STAPLES CORPORATE ACCOUNT
STAPLES CORPORATE ACCOUNT
STAPLES CORPORATE ACCOUNT
STAPLES CORPORATE ACCOUNT

SUBURBAN PROPANE

SUBURB2ZN PROPANE

SUMMIT

SWHH FIRE MUTUAL AID

TWIN STATE TRUCK SERVICE

TYLER A L & SONS INC
TYLER A L & SONS INC

2376390551
2376826791
2379965811
2383393681
2383559121
35455

2375413301
2379950711
2380665311
2381287681
2382955141
2383551881
35467

810774

£30548

5019634

1473

71170

14326
6031

Inveige Description

LIB

BD

BW

REC

W

TREAS
RBRJC

FIN

¥D
TREAS
FIN/LIB

P
P

Purchase Discount
Amount Amount
285.16 0,00

Check Total

500.00 0.00
80.00 0.00
58.00 0,00

239,98 0.00
95.00 .00
45.96 .00

12500.00 0.00
69.99 0.00
88.99 0.00
78,76 0.00
19.44 0.00
28.07 0.00
46.51 0,00

Check Total

216.99 0.00
69.03 0.00

185.09 0.00
13.99 0.00

~12.11 0.00
45.16 0.00

9.58 0.00

Chack Total

30.22 0.00
44.68 0.00
62.24 0.00
150.00 0.00
130.00 0,00
105,00 0.00
55,13 0.00

Check Total

Amount
Paid

58.00

239.96

95.00

45.06

12500.00

69,49

£8B.39

.76

19,44

28.07
46.51

3¢.22

4468

62.24

Page 5

adarbonall

Cheack
Numbear

242572

242573

242574

242575

242576

242577

242578

242579

242580

242580

242580

242580

242580
242580

242581
242581
242581
242581
242581
242581
242581

242582

242583

242584

2425B5

242586

242587
242587

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/1%

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19
11/20/19

11/20/1%
11/20/19
11/20/1%
11/20/19
11/20/15
11/20/19
11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19
11/20/19




i1/20/19
02:48 pm

Town of Bratitleboro Accounts Payable

Check Warrant Report # 1707 Current Prior Next FY Invoices

For checks For Check Acct 01 (General Fund) 11/18/19 Te 11/20/19

10040

05189
05189

08295

09239

02989

02989

02989

06613

00587

08219

06735

UNLFIRST CORPORATION

UNITED STATES ICE SKATING RINK

USA BLUEBOOK
USA BLUEBOOK

VALLEY MACHINE KNIFE

VT ASS0C OF CHIEFS OF PCLICE

VI DEPT OF ENVIRONMMENTAL CONSE

VI DEPT OF ENVIRONMENTAL CONSE

VT DEPT OF ENVIRONMENTAL CONSE

W B MASON CO INC

WARNER BROTHERS LLC

WINDHAM SQUTHEAST SCHOOL DISTR

ZEPHYR DESIGNS, LTD

Invoice

0354431908

9798

64904
68563

6807

1STRESPCNDER

59837

€180-9010

6182-9010

204872127

16033422

2ND QTR FY20

115862

Invoice Description

REC

W

REC

Carignan, Cunningham

PW

6180

6182

TC

PW

LIB

Purchase Discount
Amount: Amount
110.40 0.00
75.00 0.00
252,43 0,00
114.83 0.00

Chack Total

29.50 0.00
50.00 0.00
5983.,92 0.00
240,00 0.00
240.00 0.00
15,98 0.00
199,98 0.00
3865484.75 0.00
10.25 0.00

Amount
Paid

110.40

75.00

258.50

50.00

5983,92

240,00

240.00

15.98

169.98

3865484.75

10.25

Page 6

cearkonell

Check
Numbar

242588

242589

242590
242590

242891

242592

242593

242594

242595

242596

242597

242598

242599

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19
11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/18

11/20/19

11/20/19

11/20/19



4

11/20/2019 Town of Brattleboro Accounts Payable Page 7 of 7
02:48 pm Check Warrant Report # 1707 Current Prior Next FY Invoices ccarbenall
For checks For Check Acct 01 (General Fund} 11/18/19 %o 11/20/19

Purchasea Discount Amount Check Check
Vendor Inveoice Invoice Description Amount Amount Paid Number Date
Report Total 4,915,951,69 0.004,915,951.69
To the Treasurer of Town of Brattlebero, We Hereby certify Date
that there is due to the several persons whose names are Brandie Starr-Chair i

listed hereon the gum against each name and that thare

ara good and sufficient vouchers supporting the payments W ﬂ “ /’6] ] ? :
aggregating $ *4,915,951,69 : " Dpate :
>

Let this be your order for the payments of these amounts, Timothy Wessel-Vice Chair

Date

Elizabeth McoLoughlin-Clark

Approved by:

Datae

David Schoales

’ o~ Date
m M Date /{/2‘5 /? Daniel Quipp

Peter Elwell, Town Manager




11/20/2019 Town of Brattleboro Accounts Payable Page 1 of 1

09:39 am Check Warrant Report # 1706 Current Prior Next FY Invoices coarbonell

For checks For Check Acct 03(General Fund) 11/20/2019 To 11/20/2019 o

Vendor Lnvoice Invoice Description
10018 OFFICIAL PAYMENTS 241379156 AL
10018 OFFICIAT, PAYMENTS 241665833 1]
10018 OFFICIAL PAYMENTS 253031653 CB

Report Total

To the Treasurer of Town of Brattleborc, We Hereby certify
that there is due to the several persons whose names are
listed hereon the sum against cach name and that there
are good and sufficient vouchers supporting the payments
aggregating § ***¥k&4422 .00

Lat this ba your orxder for the payments of these amounts.

Approved by:

({es (§

Date

Peter Rlwell, Town Managex

Purchass Discount Amount Chack Check
Amount Amcunt Paid Numbar Date
10,00 0.00 10.00 1512 11/20/19
10.00 0.00 10.00 1512 11/20/19
2.00 0.00 2,00 1512 11/20/19
Check Total 22.00
22.00 0.00 22,00
Date

Brandie Starr-Chair

,47/4.,0 bate t\/u [

Timothy Wessel-Vice Chair

Date

Elizabeth McLoughlin-Clerk

Date

David Schoales

Date

Daniel Quipp



